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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(Neutralization titration)

Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (A151595)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-2117:24:46

2028-10-20 17:24:46

5-Amino-2-naphthalenesulfonic Acid

119-79-9

297%(T)
12417376
A151595

0

414991

Room temperature

Limit Values

96.5-103.5 (%)

97-100 (%)

Brown to Red to Purple to Grey Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

103.28 %

97.53200 %

Brown to Red to Purple to Grey Powder
Conforms to Structure
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